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State of Florida O RI e1l) T\L

-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M- AECEVED-Fpgs

Public Hervice Commission .0

DATE: February 21, 2000
TO: Division of Records and Reporting (Bayo) ‘
FROM: Division of Tgecommunications (Isler) Phv

RE: Docket No. 981356-TC - Cancellation by Florida Public Service Commission of
PATS Certificate No. 6007 issued to Larry W. Boyd d/b/a L & M Communication
for violation of Rule 25-24.520, F.A.C., Reporting Requirements.

™

UOFEB 24 PH 4: 26

Order No. PSC-99-2498-PAA-TC was issued on December 20, 1999. The company had
until January 10, 2000 to protest. On January 14, the Consummating Order was issued, which
canceled the company’s certificate effective that date.

On January 5, your office notified me by memo that this company had paid its 1999
regulatory assessment fee and provided updated information. The memo was inadvertently filed
without action being taken by staff to contact the company.

Agenda. In addition, Legal advised me that an order will be issued vacating the Cons
Order. Let me know if you have any questions.

cc: Division of Communications (Isler)
Division of Legal Services (K. Pefia; C. Bedell)

o DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE
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of Florida

State

Public Serbice Commission
-M-E-M-O-R-A-N-D-U-M-

DATE: January 5, 2000

TO: Paula Isler, Division of Communications ,
FROM: Nonnye B. Grant, Division of Records and Reporting //~
RE: Larry W. Boyd d/b/a L & M Communication - TG481

Didn’t know if Fiscal forward a copy to you or not, but am forwarding copy of the
regulatory assessment fee form to you that I received from Fiscal Division this date for your
information, as there is an opened docket 991356-TC “Cancellation by PSC of PATs cert........
for violation of Rule 25-24.525, F.A.C., Reporting Requirements™ for your further handling.

Have made the necessary updates to MCD according to the information listed on this
form.

Thanks for all of your help.
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TO AVOID PENALTY AND INTEREST CHARGES, THE REGULATQRY ASSESSMENT FEE RETURN MUST BE FILED ON OR BEFOB&OIBIHOOO

Pay Telephone Ser' : Provider Regulatory Assess. at Fee Return il [Lt

J"‘\ i L t_
Public S oSS FOR PSC SE ONLY
STATUS: N Florlda(s“ m,‘?.,.mi,‘;fi‘ff C‘,.,n.,,..,,?’i F Checks
e TS
Acliuai Return &’T\J\ \\/ TG481 kﬁi by Lo \ (/100 JAN VIUN $ {000 Oggggg;;
i i“‘:;‘;:g g:‘n‘:r‘: ML & M Commumcatlon "3 Mg | s -
" 11002 52nd Street, N. MAIL Ro ) Oggigﬁ
Tampa, FL 33617-4014 1 5
PERIOD COVERED:
03/02/1999 TO posmck D o257/ / 772
12/31/1999 . - sl of Propuser _ ZPPC
Please Complete Below If Official Mailing Address Has émnf’ed'ff_ 2 o (‘”l ?‘ ACid [
LQVV\ Contan. Tool \Ht\ orre J,QQ___SEEB_ 33464,
(Name of Company) {Address) (City/State) (Zip)
1/556-7C - (incel ’Z‘} O O 37'11‘5{:‘ A 526 FAC Bynled,
LINE *re e £
NO. ACCOUNT CLASSIFICATION AMOUNT
1.  Gross Operating Revenue (Florida) $ £
W\ ! &
2. Gross Intrastate Revenue M- i3 \‘?\ﬁf e @@
3. LESS: Amounts Paid to Other Telecommunications Companies* : (), )
(see "2. Fees" on back) | _
4. TOTAL REVENUES for Regulatory Assessment Fee Calculation § <&@
(Line 2 less Line 3)
5. Regulatory Assessment Fee Due - (Multiply Line 4 by 0.0015) a0
6. Penalty for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on back) é
1. Interest for Late Payment (see "3. Failure to File by Due Date" on back) 7D
8. TOTAL AMOUNT DUE f\\\Q’ .8
/,_.7_..=:—-)—~ '
AS PROVIDED IN SECTION 364.336 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE MINIMUM ANNUQL FEE IS_
THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED REGARDLESS OF THE AMOUNT OF REVENUES REPORTED
9. Number of pay telephones in operation at close of period covered @

by this Return L

*  These amounts must be intrastate only and must be verifiable.

1, the undersng'ned owner/officer of the above-named company, have read the foregoing and declare that to the best of my knowledge and belief the above
information is a true and correct statement. I am aware that pursuant to Section 837.06, Florida Statutes, whoever knowingly makes a false statement in writing with
the intent tof)mislead a pu Dervam th ormance of his official duty shall be guilty of a misdemeanor of the second degree.

[
ture of Company cial) y (Title) (Date)

Telephone Number (?13 ZgZJ "/ fﬂﬁ%ﬂ\bﬁ' ( e
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